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Incise Film Use

PE / Viscone 2-layered SMS 43 gsm
54 gsm

riplex .. .. .. PE/Spunbond Reinforcement
Pg / Spunlace / Spunbond # 7 F (28gsm) PE / Cotton / Spunbond
gsm

?ggg "I:P / Hydrophilic Spunbond Spunbond 65 gsm

Spunbond

SUBMED
SET

PE / Viscone 110 gsm 2-layered AN Velcro

(Highly Absorbent Patch) Spunbond / Meltblown

Submed offers a wide range of drape sets which are key
products in preparation of the operation rooms and patient
safety. The difference between SUBMED PACK and SUBMED
SURGICAL, SUBMED SURGICAL is comparatively compose of

more basic items and any type of surgical drapes. Our '
surgical drape sets guarantees efficiency and flexibility

in procedural flow. Standard SUBMED SURGICAL sets are

available as listed below or you may have with your own

tailor made solution.

Tissue / PE 37 gsm

Tissue / PE 43 gsm Transparent PE Film Cotton

1
SMS 40 gsm PVC %100 Cotton (Gauze)

SMS 20 gsm PP .. ... Cellulose

4 Layers
PE / Spunbond / Elastic PE %70 CV %30 PES

Spunbond / Pulp Spunbond

Fluid-absorbent nonwoven
material (Non Woven/Spunlace)

Rubber Latex

# Adhesive . Spunbond 35 gsm . 100 GSM Madaline %100 PP

For Easier pattern identification, please use the colour guide
included at the end of this chapter.
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Submed SET

Universal Surgery Set 1

Content Description
1 Table Cover 150%x200 cm
4 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm
2 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21001 12 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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Submed SET

Universal Surgery Set 2

Content

1 Table Cover

1 Adhesive Drape, Reinfocement
2 Adhesive Drape, Reinfocement
1 Adhesive Drape, Reinfocement

Description
150x200 cm

200x200 cm, 80x30 cm
100x120 cm, 90x30 cm
200x240 cm, 80x30 cm

1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21002 10 60x40x50 cm

64
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Submed SET
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Universal Surgery Set 3

Content

Description

www.submed.com.tr

1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
2 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 175x180cm
1 Adhesive Drape 240x150cm
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims.
CS-21003 10 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Universal Surgery Set 4

Content Description
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Anaesthesia Drape 150x240 cm
2 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 150x180 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Standard Surgical Gown L
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21004 8 60x40x50 cm
66 www.submed.com.tr




Submed SET
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Cesarean Surgery Set 1

www.submed.com.tr

Content Description
1 Cesarean Drape 200x300 cm, 30x40 cm
1 Table Cover 150%x200 cm
1 Baby Drape 90x120 cm
4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21005 12 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET
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Cesarean Surgery Set 2

Content

1 Cesarean Drape

1 Mayo Stand Cover
1 Baby Drape

1 Table Cover

1 Hand Towel

1 Sterilization Wrap

REF

UNI./PCS./BOX

Description
200x300 cm, 30x30 cm
80x145 cm

100x100 cm

100x150 cm

40x40 cm

80x100 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

CS-21006

10

68

60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET Submed SET
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Cesarean Surgery Set 3 Cesarean Surgery Set 4

Content Description Content Description
1 Cesarean Drape , incise area 200x300 cm, 30x30 cm 1 Cesarean Drape 180x250x350 cm, 21x21 cm
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm 1 Baby Drape 75x75 cm
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm 2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Standard Surgical Gown L 2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Baby Drape 90x120 cm 1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21007 8 60x40x50 cm CS-21008 8 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Submed SET

Lithotomy Set

Content

1 Lithotomy Drape , Aperture
2 Lithotomy Leggings

1 Sterilization Wrap

Description
75x150 cm, 9x15 cm
75x120 cm
100x100 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

Cystoscopy Set
Content Description
1 Cystoscopy Drape , Aperture 75x175 cm, 9x15 cm
2 Lithotomy Leggings 75x120 cm
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21009 16 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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REF UNL./PCS./BOX
Cs-21010 16 60x40x50 cm
72
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Submed SET Submed SET

TUR Set (Urology Set) 1 TUR Set (Urology Set) 2
Content Description Content Description
1 TUR Drape , Aperture 150x220x300 cm, 9x18 cm 1 TUR Drape with Pouch, Aperture, Finger cot 270x180x300 cm, @8 cm
1 Table Cover 150%x200 cm 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
2 Leggings 75x120 cm 1 Tube Holder Adhesive 9x18 cm
1 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Full Reinforced Surgical Gown XL
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
1 Sterilization Wrap 150x150 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21011 10 60x40x50 cm CS-21012 8 60x40x50 cm
www.submed.com.tr 73 74 www.submed.com.tr




Submed SET

Gynaecology Set 1

Content

Description

www.submed.com.tr

1 Fenestrated O.PU. Drape 135x150 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 50x50 cm
1 Plain Drape 80x90 cm
1 Table Cover 100x150 cm
10 Gauze Swab, XRD 7,5x7,5 cm
2 Stockinet 60x110 cm
1 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
1 Sterilization Wrap 80x100 cm
REF UNL/PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21013 10 60x40x50 cm
75

Submed SET

Gynaecology/ Urology Set 2

Content Description
1 Gynaecology/Urology Drape , Aperture 200x300x360 cm, 17/8x28 cm
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Under Buttocks Drape 75x100 cm
4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
2 Full Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
1 Sterilization Wrap 150x150 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21014 6 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

By-Pass Surgery Set

Submed SET

Laparoscopy Surgery Set 1

Content

Description

Content Description
2 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 U Split Perineal Drape 150x260 cm
1 Cardiovascular Drape 200x250x340 cm
2 Adhesive Drapes 75x90 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
4 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Full Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
2 PVC Bag
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21015 4 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Laparoscopy Drape 150x290%x245 cm, 25x30 cm
2 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21016 12 60x40x50 cm
78
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Submed SET

Laparoscopy Surgery Set 2

Content

1 Table Cover

1 Mayo Stand Cover

1 Laparoscopy Drape , Adhesive Aperture
1 OP Tapes

4 Hand Towel

1 Camera Cover

1 Tube Holder

REF UNI./PCS./BOX

%

Description

150x200 cm

80x145 cm

150x290x245 cm, 25x30 cm
10x50 cm

20x40 cm

15x250 cm

2,5x30 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

www.submed.com.tr

Cs-21017 10
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60x40x50 cm

Submed SET

Laparoscopy Surgery Set 3

Content Description
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Laparoscopy Drape , Adhesive Aperture 150%290x245 cm, 25x30 cm
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
4 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Standard Surgical Gown L
1 Camera Cover 15x250 cm
2 Tube Holder 2,5x30 cm
2 Instrument Bag with Adhesive 25x40 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21018 8 60x40x50 cm
80 www.submed.com.tr




Submed SET

Abdominal Surgery Set

Content

Description

www.submed.com.tr

1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Laparoscopy Drape , Adhesive Aperture 180x200x260 cm, 25x30 cm
1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21019 12 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Abdominal Surgery Set 2

Content Description
1 Table Cover 100x150 cm
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Abdominal Drape 160x200x320, 28x32 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x150 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 150x180 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Standard Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
1 Tray 32x15x5 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims.
C€S-21020 6 60x40x50 cm

82
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Submed SET

Angiography Surgery Set 1
Content

1 Angiography Drape , Reinfocement
1 Table Cover

Description
200x320 cm, 90x110 cm
150x200 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

www.submed.com.tr

REF UNL./PCS./BOX
cs-21021 16
83

60x40x50 cm

Submed SET

Angiography Surgery Set 2

Content Description
2 Table Cover 100x150 cm
1 Angiography Drape , Aperture 200x330 cm, 9cm, 6x9 cm
1 Absorbent Drape 60x80 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 50x50 cm
2 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21022 10 60x40x50 cm

84
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Submed SET

Angiography Surgery Set 3

Content

Description

1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Angiography Drape 240x370 cm, 9 cm, 6x9 cm
1 Flouroscopy Cover 80x80 cm
1 Absorbent Drape 35x50 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 50x50 cm
1 Fluoroscopy Cover 100x140 cm
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21023 8 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr

85

Submed SET
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Angiography Surgery Set 4

Content

1 Table Cover

1 Angiography Drape

1 Flouroscopy Cover PVC

2 Gallipot

10 Gauze Swab

1 Sponge Stick

2 Hand Towel

2 Reinforced Surgical Gown
1 Sterilization Wrap

REF

UNI./PCS./BOX

Description
150x200 cm
150x300 cm,10 cm
70x90 cm

500 ml

7,5x7,5 cm

21 cm

40x40 cm

L

100x100 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

(S-21024

45
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Submed SET

Hip Arthroplasty Surgery Set 1

Submed SET

Hip Arthroplasty Surgery Set 2

Content Description
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Hip Drape 200x300x330 cm,18x22 cm
2 Adhesive Drape 75x75 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
1 Stockinet 25x75 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21025 6 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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Content Description
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Hip Drape 150x300 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 200x300 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 150x180 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21026 8 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Shoulder Surgery Set 1

Submed SET

Shoulder Surgery Set 2

Content

1 Reinforced Table Cover

1 Mayo Stand Cover

1 Lower Shoulder Drape U-Split Sheet
1 Upper Shoulder Drape U-Split Sheet

Description

150x200 cm, Absorbent 75x200 cm
80x145 cm

200x300 cm, Split 10x70 cm
200x310 cm, Split 15x100 cm

Content Description
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Shoulder Drape 200x300 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21027 8 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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1 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
1 Stockinet 25x75 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
REF UNL/PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21028 6 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Submed SET
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Knee Arthroscopy Surgery Set 2

Knee Arthroscopy Surgery Set 1 Content Description
Content Description 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm 1 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm 1 Arthroscopy Drape 200x300 cm, 8 cm
1 Knee Arthroscopy Drape 200x320 cm, Aperture 7x5 cm elastic 1 Stockinet 25x55 cm
1 Stockinet 33x55 cm 1 Camera Cover 13x250 cm
1 Camera Cover 13x250 cm 1 Skin Market and Ruler, Standard
1 Skin Marker and Ruler 15cm 2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm 1 Elastic Bandages 10x200 cm
4 Hand Towel 40x20 cm 2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm
1 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNL./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21029 8 60x40x50 cm
CS-21030 6 60x40x50 cm
www.submed.com.tr 91 92 www.submed.com.tr




Submed SET Submed SET
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Vascular Set

. Content Description
NGUI’O Set (Cran IOtOITIy Set) 1 Lower Vascular Drape 200x260 cm
Content Description 1 Adhesive Drape 150x175 cm
1 Craniotomy Drape 230x290 cm, incise 30x20 cm ! Adhesive Drape g2 @
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm 1 Adhesive Drape 100x130 cm
1 0P Tapes 10x50 cm 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
4 Adhesive Drape 50x50 cm 1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
2 Hand Towel 20%40 cm 1 Tube Holder 2,5%20 cm
4 Hand Towel 30x40 cm
1 Towel Clamp RED

2 Feet Socks

REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21031 14 60x40x50 cm CS-21032 10 60x40x50 cm

93 94 www.submed.com.tr




Submed SET Submed SET
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Vertebra Surgery Set

Content Description Extrem ity Set 1
1 Table Cover 150x200 cm Content Description
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
N 1 Table Cover 150
2 Plain Drape 150%x200 cm
. 1 Mayo Stand Cover
1 Adhesive Drape 100x120 cm ;
. 1 Plain Drape 0x200 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 75x100 cm .
1 Extremity Drape 200x300 cm, @8 cm Rubber
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
2 Hand Towel 40x40 cm X
_ 1 Adhesive Drape 75x75 cm
2 Standard Surgical Gown L 2 O Tapes TS0 an
1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm P
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21033 8 60x40x50 cm CS-21034 10 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET

Extremity Set 2

Content

1 Table Cover

1 Mayo Stand Cover

2 Drape

1 Extremity Drape

2 Adhesive Drape

3 Hand Towel

1 Adhesive Drape

3 OP Tapes

2 Standart Surgical Gown
1 Standart Surgical Gown
1 Instrument Cleaner

20 Gauze Swabs, XRD

20 Gauze Swabs, XRD

Description
150x200 cm
80x145 cm
140x150 cm
200x300cm, Aperture @8 cm Rubber
75x75 cm
40x30 cm
75x75 cm

10x50 cm

XL

L

5x5cm

10x10 cm 8 ply
10x20 cm 12 ply

Submed SET

Eye Surgery Set-Ophthalmic Set 1

Content

1 Ophthalmology Drape

1 Hand Towel
1 Table Cover

REF

UNI./PCS./BOX

Description
150x150 cm, 8x10 cm
20x40 cm

150x200 cm

Ctn. Dims. @

1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims.
Cs-21035 4 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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Submed SET Submed SET
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Eye Surgery Set-Ophthalmic Set 3

Eye Surgery Set-Ophthalmic Set 2 Content Description
Content Description 1 Ophthalmology Drape 150x150, 8x10 cm
1 Ophthalmology Drape 150x150 cm, 8x10 cm 1 Plain Drape 100x150 cm
1 Ophthalmology Drainge Bag 26x33 cm 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 Table Cover 100x150 cm 2 Standard Surgical Gown L
1 Eye Wick 0,3x20cm 1 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 cm
10 Nonwoven swabs 5x5 cm

REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
Ctn. Dims. @

REF UNI./PCS./BOX
CS-21037 18 60x40x50 cm

CS-21038 14 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET Submed SET
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Eye Surgery Set-Ophthalmic Set 4 ENT (Ear Nose Throath) Set 1

Content Description ::SS:ZM 200D;zcnp;mn
1 Ophthalmology Drape 150x150 cm, 8x10 cm 1 Tabl Crape 2 1500;)0 _—
3 Hand Towel 20x40 cm 1 Oap: over 1; - cm
1 Table Cover 100x150 cm st vﬁpe: w o TOO -
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm erilization Wrap x100 cm
2 Arm Rest Drape 35x73 cm

1 Standard Surgical Gown XL

1 Standard Surgical Gown XXL

1 Eye Wick 03x20cm

REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
CS-21039 12 60x40x50 cm CS-21040 14 60x40x50 cm
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Submed SET Submed SET
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ENT (Ear Nose Throath) Set 2 ENT - Thyroid Set

Content Description Content Description
1 Drape 75x90 cm 1 Adhesive Aperture Drape 200/280x350 cm, Apertured 11x11 cm
1 Adhesive Drape 75x90 cm 1 Table Cover 150x200 cm
1 U-Split Drape 150 x 200 cm, Split 10x100 cm 1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm
1 Table Cover 150%x200 cm 1 OP Tapes 10x50 cm
2 Plain Drape 45x75 cm 1 Adhesive Tube Holder 2,5x30cm
2 OP Tapes 10x50 cm 4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
1 Mayo Stand Cover 80x145 cm

4 Hand Towel 20x40 cm

REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @
Ctn. Dims. @

REF UNI./PCS./BOX

CS-21041 8 60x40x50 cm
CS-21044 45 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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Dental Set 1 Dental Set 2

Content Description i
1 Patient Drape 75%90 cm Content Description
1 Table Cover 75%75 cm 1 Patient Drape 75x90 cm
2 Reflector Drape 15x15 cm 1 Table Cover 75x75 cm
2 Reflector Drape 15x15 cm

1 Waste Bag
4 Tie Wrap 1 Waste Bag
2 Cable Cover 8x122 cm 4 Tie Wrap
2 Hand Towel 2040 cm 2 Cable Cover 8x122 cm
10 Gauze Swab 5x5 cm 2 Hand Towel 20x40 cm
1 Standart Surgical Gown L 10 Gauze Swab 5x5 cm

REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @ REF UNI./PCS./BOX Ctn. Dims. @

CS-21045 35 60x40x50 cm CS-21042 45 60x40x50 cm

www.submed.com.tr
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